VILLAGE OF FRIENDSHIP HEIGHTS

VILLAGE COUNCIL

MELANIE ROSE WHITE, Mayor

ROBERT M. SCHWARZBART. Chairman
LEONARD J. GRANT, Vice Chairman
ELIZABETH DEMETRA HARRIS, Secretary
ALVAN M. MORRIS, D.D S., Treasurer
JOHN MERTENS, Partiamentarian

CLARA M. LOVETT, Historian

JULIAN P. MANSFIELD, Village Manager
LESLIE STRATHMANN. Village Manager 1987-1996

4433 SOUTH PARK AVENUE
CHEVY CHASE, MARYLAND 20815

Phone: 301-656-2797
Fax: 301-907-3922
Email: info@friendshipheightsmd.gov
Website: wwiw.friendshipheightsmd.gov
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Preliminary Financial Report Summary

Through May 4, 2015

(full statements are available at the Village Center)

Kathleen Cooper
Michael J. Dorsey

Paula Durbin

Leonard J. Grant
Elizabeth Demetra Harris
John Mertens

David Lewis

Clara M. Lovett

Ron Sallerson

Robert M. Schwarzbart

Melanie Rose White

Posted 5/5/15

Contributions Received
(all sources)

$42.90
$0

$550.00
$0
$0

$187.66
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Expenditures
(all sources)

$42.90
$523.83
$1191.94
$47.59
$265.34
$187.66
$13.50
$201.11
$16.95
$265.34

$265.34



